LEAD FREE*
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Powers product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements,
please contact Powers Technical Service. Powers reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials with-
out prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Powers products previously or subsequently sold.

Dimensions are shown ±¼''
Dimensions in brackets are in mm
Valve Order Code
42 gpm (159 lpm) LFMM431
64 gpm (242 lpm) LFMM432
110 gpm (416 lpm) LFMM433
144 gpm (545 lpm) LFMM434
208 gpm (787 lpm) LFMM435
Finish/ Temperature Range
Rough Bronze, Standard 1
Chrome Plated, Standard 2
Rough Bronze, Low 3
Chrome Plated, Low 4
Ordering Information
G
F
ED
B
A
C
Valve Inlets
NPT
Outlet
NPT
LFMM431 ¾" ¾"
LFMM432 ¾" 1"
LFMM433 1-¼" 1-¼"
LFMM434 1-¼" 1-½"
LFMM435 2" 2"
Valve A B C D E F G
LFMM431
9-7⁄16" 4-¾" 11-⅝" 1-⅞" 4" 3-¼" 1-⅝"
(240) (121) (295) (48) (102) (83) (41)